
PLAN LEKCJI - klasy I-III - rok szkolny 2023/ 2024
Poniedziałek 

KLASA I a KLASA I b KLASA I c KLASA II a KLASA II b KLASA II c KLASA III a KLASA III b KLASA III c

1. 08.00 - 08.45 1 ED.WCZESN. 9 1 RELIGIA 10 1 W-F 1 ED.WCZESN. 32 1 ANGIELSKI 29 1 ED.WCZESN. 28 1. 1. 1.

2. 08.55 - 09.40 2 ED.WCZESN. 9 2 ED.WCZESN. 10 2 ED.WCZESN. 6 2 ED.WCZESN. 32 2 ED.WCZESN. 29 2 ANGIELSKI 28 2. 2. 2. KOREKTYWA

3. 09.50 - 10.35 3 ED.WCZESN. 9 3 ED.WCZESN. 10 3 ED.WCZESN. 6 3 ANGIELSKI 32 3 ED.WCZESN. 29 3 ED.WCZESN. 28 3. KOREKTYWA 3. 3.

4. 10.50 - 11.35 4 RELIGIA 9 4 ED.WCZESN. 10 4 ED.WCZESN. 6 4 ED.WCZESN. 32 4 ED.WCZESN. 29 4 ED.WCZESN. 28 4. 4. KOREKTYWA 4. ANGIELSKI 33

5. 11.45 - 12.30 5 5 KOREKTYWA 5 KOŁO 6 5 koło 9 5 5 koło 23 5. RELIGIA 29 5. ED.WCZESN. 32 5. ED.WCZESN. 28

6. 12.40 - 13.25 6 6 6 KOREKTYWA 6 6 6 6. ED.WCZESN. 29 6. RELIGIA 32 6. ED.WCZESN. 28

7. 13.35 - 14.20 7 7 7 7 KOREKTYWA 7 7 7. ED.WCZESN. 29 7. ED.WCZESN. 32 7. RELIGIA 28

8. 14.30 - 15.15 8 8 8 8 8 8 KOREKTYWA 8. ED.WCZESN. 29 8. ED.WCZESN. 32 8. ED.WCZESN. 28

9. 15.25 - 16.10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9. 9. 9.

10. 16.20 - 17.05 10 10 10 10 10 10 10. 10. 10.

11. 17.15 - 18.00 11 11 11 11 11 11 11. 11. 11.

Wtorek 
KLASA I a KLASA I b KLASA I c KLASA II a KLASA II b KLASA II c KLASA III a KLASA III b KLASA III c

1. 08.00 - 08.45 1 wf 1 wf 1 ANGIELSKI 6 1 religia 32 1 ED.WCZESN. 29 1 ED.WCZESN. 28 1. BASEN 1. BASEN 1. BASEN

2. 08.55 - 09.40 2 ED.WCZESN. 9 2 ANGIELSKI 10 2 wf 2 wf 2 religia 29 2 ED.WCZESN. 28 2. BASEN 2. BASEN 2. BASEN

3. 09.50 - 10.35 3 ANGIELSKI 9 3 ED.WCZESN. 10 3 ED.WCZESN. 6 3 ED.WCZESN. 32 3 wf 3 wf 3. BASEN 3. BASEN 3. BASEN

4. 10.50 - 11.35 4 ED.WCZESN. 9 4 ED.WCZESN. 10 4 ED.WCZESN. 6 4 ED.WCZESN. 32 4 ED.WCZESN. 29 4 ED.WCZESN. 28 4. W-F 4. W-F 4. W-F

5. 11.45 - 12.30 5 RELIGIA 9 5 5 ED.WCZESN. 6 5 ED.WCZESN. 32 5 ED.WCZESN. 29 5 KOREKTYWA 5. ED.WCZESN. 26 5. ED.WCZESN. 10 5. ED.WCZESN. 28

6. 12.40 - 13.25 6 KOREKTYWA 6 6 6 6 6 6. ED.WCZESN. 29 6. RELIGIA 32 6. ED.WCZESN. 28

7. 13.35 - 14.20 7 7 7 7 KOREKTYWA 7 7. 7. ED.WCZESN. 29 7. ED.WCZESN. 32 7. ED.WCZESN. 28

8. 14.30 - 15.15 8 8 8 8 8 KOREKTYWA 8. 8. ED.WCZESN. 29 8. ED.WCZESN. 32 8. KOŁO 28

9. 15.25 - 16.10 9 9 9 9 9 9. 9. 9. 9.

10. 16.20 - 17.05 10 10 10 10 10 10. 10. 10. 10.

11. 17.15 - 18.00 11 11 11 11 11 11. 11. 11. 11.

Środa
KLASA I a KLASA I b KLASA I c KLASA II a KLASA II b KLASA II c KLASA III a KLASA III b KLASA III c

1. 08.00 - 08.45 1 wf 1 wf 1 ED.WCZESN. 6 1 BASEN 1 BASEN 1 BASEN 1. ED.WCZESN. 29 1. ED.WCZESN. 32 1. ED.WCZESN. 28

2. 08.55 - 09.40 2 ED.WCZESN. 9 2 ED.WCZESN. 10 2 ED.WCZESN. 6 2 BASEN 2 BASEN 2 BASEN 2. wf 2. wf 2. ED.WCZESN. 28

3. 09.50 - 10.35 3 ED.WCZESN. 9 3 ED.WCZESN. 10 3 wf 3 BASEN 3 BASEN 3 BASEN 3. ED.WCZESN. 29 3. ED.WCZESN. 32 3. wf

4. 10.50 - 11.35 4 ED.WCZESN. 9 4 ED.WCZESN. 10 4 religia 6 4 wf 4 wf 4 wf 4. ANGIELSKI 29 4. ED.WCZESN. 32 4. ED.WCZESN. 28

5. 11.45 - 12.30 5 5 INFORMATYKA 6 5 5 ED.WCZESN. 9 5 ED.WCZESN. 29 5 religia 26 5. 5. ANGIELSKI 32 5. ED.WCZESN. 28

6. 12.40 - 13.25 6 KOREKTYWA 6 6 6 ANGIELSKI 32 6 ED.WCZESN. 29 6 ED.WCZESN. 28 6. 6. 6.

7. 13.35 - 14.20 7 7 7 7 ED.WCZESN. 32 7 ANGIELSKI 29 7. ED.WCZESN. 28 7. 7. 7.

8. 14.30 - 15.15 8 8 8 8 ED.WCZESN. 32 8 ED.WCZESN. 29 8. ANGIELSKI 28 8. 8. 8.

9. 15.25 - 16.10 9 9 9 9 9 9. 9. 9. 9.

10. 16.20 - 17.05 10 10 10 10 10 10. 10. 10. 10.

11. 17.15 - 18.00 11 11 11 11 11 11. 11. 11. 11.12. 12 12 12 12 12. 12. 12. 12.

Czwartek
KLASA I a KLASA I b KLASA I c KLASA II a KLASA II b KLASA II c KLASA III a KLASA III b KLASA III c

1. 08.00 - 08.45 1 ED.WCZESN. 9 1 ED.WCZESN. 10 1 ED.WCZESN. 6 1 ED.WCZESN. 32 1 w-f 1 w-f 1. 1. 1.

2. 08.55 - 09.40 2 ED.WCZESN. 9 2 ED.WCZESN. 10 2 ED.WCZESN. 6 2 ED.WCZESN. 32 2 ED.WCZESN. 29 2 ED.WCZESN. 28 2. 2. 2.

3. 09.50 - 10.35 3 ED.WCZESN. 9 3 ED.WCZESN. 10 3 ED.WCZESN. 6 3 ED.WCZESN. 32 3 ED.WCZESN. 29 3 ED.WCZESN. 28 3. KOREKTYWA 3. 3.

4. 10.50 - 11.35 4 ED.WCZESN. 6 4 ED.WCZESN. 10 4 ED.WCZESN. 9 4 religia 26 4 ED.WCZESN. 29 4 ED.WCZESN. 28 4. ED.WCZESN. 32 4. 4. KOREKTYWA

5. 11.45 - 12.30 5 5 koło 10 5 KOREKTYWA 5 5 koło 26 5 religia 6 5. ED.WCZESN. 29 5. ED.WCZESN. 32 5. ED.WCZESN. 28

6. 12.40 - 13.25 6 6 6 6 6 6 6. ED.WCZESN. 29 6. w-f 6. ED.WCZESN. 28

7. 13.35 - 14.20 7 7 7 7 7 7. 7. religia 29 7. ED.WCZESN. 32 7. ED.WCZESN. 28

8. 14.30 - 15.15 8 8 8 8 8 KOREKTYWA 8. 8. ED.WCZESN. 29 8. ED.WCZESN. 32 8. religia 28

9. 15.25 - 16.10 9 9 9 9 9 9. 9. 9. 9.

10. 16.20 - 17.05 10 10 10 10 10 10. 10. 10. 10.

11. 17.15 - 18.00 11 11 11 11 11 11. 11. 11. 11.

Piątek
KLASA I a KLASA I b KLASA I c KLASA II a KLASA II b KLASA II c KLASA III a KLASA III b KLASA III c

1. 08.00 - 08.45 1 w-f 1 ANGIELSKI 10 1 ED.WCZESN. 6 1 w-f 1 ED.WCZESN. 29 1 ED.WCZESN. 28 1. 1. 1.

2. 08.55 - 09.40 2 ED.WCZESN. 9 2 ED.WCZESN. 10 2 ANGIELSKI 6 2 ED.WCZESN. 32 2 ED.WCZESN. 29 2 ED.WCZESN. 28 2. 2. 2.

3. 09.50 - 10.35 3 ANGIELSKI 9 3 religia 10 3 ED.WCZESN. 6 3 ED.WCZESN. 32 3 ED.WCZESN. 29 3 ED.WCZESN. 28 3. 3. KOREKTYWA 3.

4. 10.50 - 11.35 4 ED.WCZESN. 9 4 ED.WCZESN. 10 4 ED.WCZESN. 6 4 ED.WCZESN. 32 4 religia 26 4 ED.WCZESN. 28 4. KOŁO 4. ANGIELSKI 29 4.

5. 11.45 - 12.30 5 ED.WCZESN. 9 5 ED.WCZESN. 10 5 religia 6 5 5 5 5. ED.WCZESN. 29 5. ED.WCZESN. 32 5. ANGIELSKI 28

6. 12.40 - 13.25 6 KOŁO 9 6 KOREKTYWA 6 6 6 6 6. ANGIELSKI 29 6. ED.WCZESN. 32 6. ED.WCZESN. 28

7. 13.35 - 14.20 7 7 7 7 7 7. 7. ED.WCZESN. 29 7. ED.WCZESN. 32 7. ED.WCZESN. 28

8. 14.30 - 15.15 8 8 8 8 8 8. 8. w-f 8. KOŁO 32 8. w-f

9. 15.25 - 16.10 9 9 9 9 9 9. 9. 9. 9.

10. 16.20 - 17.05 10 10 10 10 10 10. 10. 10. 10.

11. 17.15 - 18.00 11 11 11 11 11 11. 11. 11. 11.


